AWhale

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Manual Bilge Pumps

Whale Gusher 30 Pump

On deck: BP3000, on Bulkhead: BP3010, thru-deck: BP3020 - Largest Capacity Bilge Pump

in the Whale Range

. AS3095 AS3016
AS3020 Deckplate kit Handle Handwheel
 assembly & stud kit\
AS3015 AS3014 . y’f’)@ @@
e Jo Lo Lever Clamping Buffer ; @éﬁ
% < 430 assembly plate \
| '\\,, ) C? assembly - P Washer*
AS3725 Gaiter O-ring kﬁg . 5
AS3017
AS3019 Inlet & outlet : Cover

port kit . e
11,” (38 mm) &
Outlet valve & .

AS3019 Inlet & outlet
port Kit .

2” (50 mm)

AS3014 Clamping
plate assembly

a2

AS3016
Handwheel & ¢ Diaphragm*
stud kit-" «
Big ) Buffer
D" 2 AS3017
@ = \ Cover

\ Washer*

AK3050 Service Kit of Serviceable Parts for Whale
Gusher 30

Qty  Containing

Screw No 6x11/4”
Diaphragm

Inlet valve & gasket
Outlet valve

Valve retainer

Valve chamber gasket
Washer nylon M10
Buffer

NENN-=2NNDN

AS3015 Lever Assembly

Qty Containing
Fork insert
Lever

Lever bush
Buffer

Nylon nut M6
Nylon nut M8

S AN A

f Valve'retainer

T Inlet valve & gasket*

/ ~&—— Diaphragm*

Inlet valve & gasket*

. AS3019 Inlet &

outlet port kit 2”
(50 mm)

& screws

Clamping screw
Connecting rod
Connecting rod bush
Lever bush

Lever fulcrum bolt
Body fulcrum bolt

= A a anN

AS3016 Handwheel & Stud Kit

Qty Containing

2 Nylon nut M8

2 Stud

2 Washer nylon M10
2 Hand wheel nut

AS3017 Handwheel & Stud Kit

Qty Containing

1 Cover

Service kits continue on the next page.



